
List of persons from Germany who contacted me to talk with ACCC and 
contacted Aarhus themselves: 
 
1)Thomas Hecht<hecht@zugang.net>; 
2)Jürgen Bielicke-Linge <bielicke-linge@gruene-fichtelgebirge.de>; 
<bielicke-linge@online.de>; 
3)Florian Urmann <Florian.Urmann@gmx.de>; 
4)Karin Zieg<post@viku.info>; 
5)Irene Pohl <irene.pohl@gruene-fichtelgebirge.de>; <sonne0850@gmx.de>; 
6) Edith Berg <berg.englert@gmx.de>; 
7)Irmgard Schreiber-Buhl<i.schreiber-buhl@online.de>; 
8)hp_heinrich@arcor.de<hp_heinrich@arcor.de>; 
9) Albert Stemplinger<a.stemplinger@gmx.de>; 
 
 
Persons on the attached lists and single submissions. 
Wolfgang Müller Bobengrüner Weg 6 95138 Bad Steben  
 
The other (may be unknown to me) persons who are sending lists and 
submissions to you just to tell you, they are not able to participate in a correct 
manner, are acting because of the same reason as we do. 
 
 
Marktredwitz 2012/05/31                                      Brigitte Artmann            
……………………………………………………………………………………………………… 
 Place, date      Signature 
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